
  UPDATED: City Honors School Class of 2022 
Important Dates & Reminders 

 

Friday, April 8  - SLI applications due 

Tuesday, April 19   -  senior exit survey available (online form – link to be provided) 

Thursday, April 28  - first day of IB/AP exams 

Monday, May 2  - senior exit survey to be completed 

Thursday, May 5  - superintendent’s conference day (IB history in AM) 

Wednesday, May 11  -  RSVP/Money for families due for senior dinner 
  Senior dues are due 
 ALL SENIORS wishing to attend MUST RSVP! 

Friday, May 13  - graduation duties application due (online form – link to be  

 provided) 

Monday, May 16  - first day of SLI (seniors only report for IB/AP exams 
AND classes where the exam has not yet taken place) 

Thursday, May 26  - Senior Dinner at Riverworks at 6 pm  

Monday, May 30  - no SLI due to Memorial Day (inform your sites of this  
– don’t assume they know) 

Wednesday, June 1  - no SLI due to Regents - BPS closed for grades 9-12 (inform  
your sites of this – don’t assume they know) 

Friday, June 3   -  Prom at the Hyatt - 7-10 pm. 

- Supplemental Exit Survey due (only for those with 
changes/additions 

Tuesday, June 14  - last day of SLI 

Friday, June 17 - Senior Picnic – 10 am-2 pm at Buffalo Harbor State Park  
(tentative – need parent assistance) 

- SLI time sheets and reflections due at picnic or to main office 

Thursday, June 23  -  10:30 am - MANDATORY graduation rehearsal at Kleinhans  

- 6:00 pm - graduates report to Kleinhans 

- 7:00 pm - ceremony begins 
 
 

*All school debts (SLI forms not turned in, uniforms not turned in, textbooks lost or 
damaged, etc.) must be cleared by Tuesday, June 21st. 

 
*You are expected to participate in SLI for a minimum of four hours every school day from 
May 16 – June 14. If you miss a day due to exams, etc. – let your site know ahead of time 
AND work with the site to make up those hours/days 

 
*Graduation rehearsal on June 23rd is MANDATORY – you cannot participate in the 
ceremony if you have not attended rehearsal. 


